Agilent E1437A
20 MSample/Second ADC
with Filter and FIFO
Technical Specifications
Agilent Technologies
Whether you analyze spectra or
capture waveforms, the Agilent
E1437A ADC will help you see

Calibration interval 1 year
Warm-up time 15 minutes
Ordering Information
E1437A 20 MSa/s AD with
filter and FIFO
E1437A-UFC 16 MB FIFO memory
E1437A-ANC 32 MB FIFO memory
E1437A-ANE 64 MB FIFO memory
E1437A-0B0 Delete manual set
E1437A-0B1 Add manual set
Specification Note
Specifications describe
warranted performance over
the temperature range of 0° to
55°C, after a 15-minute warm-up
from ambient conditions and
automatic calibrations enabled
unless otherwise noted. Supple-
mental characteristics identified
as “typical” or “characteristic,”
provide useful information by
giving non-warranted perfor-
mance parameters. Typical
performance is applicable
from 20° to 30°C.
Abbreviations
dBm = dB relative to 1 mW
into 50 Ω
dBfs = dB relative to full
scale amplitude range.
dBc = dB relative to
carrier amplitude.
Typical= typical, non-
warranted,
performance
specification
included to provide
general product
information.
Related Agilent Literature
E1437A 20 MSample/Second
ADC with Filter and FIFO
Product Overview
literature number 5965-6893E
E1438A/B 100 MSample/Second
Digitizer with DSP and Memory
Product Overview
literature number 5968-7348E
E1438A/B 100 MSample/Second
Digitizer with DSP and Memory
Technical Specifications
literature number 5968-8233E
E1439A/B VXI 70 MHz IF ADC
with Filters and Memory
Product Overview
literature number 5980-1261E
E1439A/B VXI 70 MHz IF ADC